
Pos 

old 250 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

old 500 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

315 

27 

31 

368 

24 

142 

20 

13 

Name 

Nicholas BONVICINI 

Roberto Maria CODA 

Darko ŠKIBIN 

Francesko Florio SALSI 

Milan ŠPENDAL 

Boštjan KOŠNIK 

Girolamo CROCE 

Saša PETKOVIĆ 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

SLO 

ITA 

SLO 

SLO 

ITA 

SRB 

FMNR 

SMF 

FMI 

AMZS 

SMF 

AMZS 

AMZS 

FMI 

MSS 

Team 

Classic Cl. Hlohovec 

Ducati Vicenza 

MK Leteči Kranjci 

Classic Cl Hlohovec 

AMD Kranj 

AMD Kranj 

Ducati Vicenza 

AMK Vojvodina 

Motorcycl

Ducati 

Honda 

Honda 

Honda 

MZ 

Esso 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Laps 

7 

7 

6 

1 

7 

7 

Total Tm 

14:48.718 

14:49.771 

12:44.558 

2:23.900 

14:08.272 

14:13.690 

Diff 

1.053 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

5.418 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:04.319 

2:04.495 

2:04.655 

1:59.116 

2:00.159 

Points

25 

20 

0 

0 

0 

25 

20 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

5.418 

Avg. Speed 

123,821 

Best Lap Tm 

1:59.116 

Best Speed 

125,968 

Best Lap by 

142 - Boštjan KOŠNIK 

Printed: 5.7.2014. 18:36:06 

www.grabarsport.hr 

Clerk of the Course: Robert ŽIKOVIĆ 

Jury President: Luca BORSOI 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Adriatic Timing 

Unofficial result, subject of ratification by 
the Alpe Adria jury.

ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 
AA OLDTIMER 

1st Race  

Race (7 Laps) started at 17:48:39 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

5.7.2014. 17:40 


